{ LECORDON BLEU DUSIT 2026 Academic Calendar

. CULINARY ARTS SCHOOL

Classic Cycle / Thai Cuisine / The Art of Bakery / Internship Pathway

Weekday Class

January 2026

Orientation Day 9 January 2026
Classes Commence 12 January 2026
Expected End Date 27 March 2026

Classic Cycle / Thai Cuisine / The Art of Bakery / Internship Pathway / Plant-Based (Pastry)

April 2026
Orientation Day 20 April 2026
Classes Commence (Intermediate and Superior Levels, Thai Cuisine Term 2 and Term 3) 21 April 2026
Classes Commence (Basic Level, The Art of Bakery, Thai Cuisine Term 1) 22 April 2026
Expected End Date 3 July 2026

Classic Cycle / Thai Cuisine / The Art of Bakery / Internship Pathway

July 2026
Orientation Day 11 July 2026
Classes Commence 14 July 2026
Expected End Date 25 September 2026

Classic Cycle / Thai Cuisine / The Art of Bakery / Internship Pathway / Plant-Based (Cuisine)

October 2026

Orientation Day 3 October 2026
Classes Commence 6 October 2026
Expected End Date 18 December 2026

Classic Cycle Intensive Class

Weekend Class (Sat & Sun)

July 2026
Orientation Day 11 July 2026
Classes Commence 18 July 2026
Expected End Date 25 September 2026

October 2026

Orientation Day 3 October 2026
Classes Commence 10 October 2026
Expected End Date 18 December 2026

Note: Academic Calendar dates are subject to change without prior notice.
(Updated as 3/2/2026)



2026 Public Holidays

1. | Fuwniiaudn 1 unsen 2569 Turuillua
Thursday, 1 January 2026 New Year's Day
5 Fufsansii 3 fiunan 2569 Tuanryn
’ Tuesday, 3 March 2026 Makha Bucha Day
3 TUFUNST 6 WEnEU 2569 Juans
Monday, 6 April 2026 Chakri Memorial Day
4 TUFUNST 13 WwWwne 2569 TURINTIUR
' Monday 13 April 2026 Songkran Festival
5 TuFiansii 14 e 2569 FURINTIUA
' Tuesday, 14 April 2026 Songkran Festival
6 Juws? 15 ey 2569 Juainsue
’ Wednesday 15 April 2026 Songkran Festival
7 Juansii 1 wauAAN 2569 FULTINULUINE
' Friday, 1 May 2026 National Labour Day
8 TuFunsii 4 wounan 2569 TUAGTNIAD
’ Monday, 4 May 2026 Coronation Day
9 Tudunsa 1 dgune 2569 TuvelaneLze Ty (FUafingdi 31 wounax 2569)
Monday, 1 June 2026 Substitution Day of Visakha Bucha Day (Sunday, 31 May 2026)
10 Tunsi 3 dnuneu 2569 TURANWSTAUNWITHFNGAINTTUNANGTON WFERNNAN WU Wz UTHT T
’ Wednesday, 3 June 2026 H.M. Queen Suthida Bajrasudhabimalalakshana's Birthday
11 FURIANSTI 28 NINYIAN 2569 TURRNWIEAUNNSTEENLGANTHABETISANAT 10
Tuesday, 28 July 2026 H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua’s Birthday
12 514'1/\55171' 29 NINYIAN 2569 Juatevy
' Wednesday, 29 July 2026 Asarnha Bucha Day
13 Fuwsii 12 Favnew 2569 TURANNSTAUNWITHFNGINTTUSNI A UTAUTUR waz Tuuwdiiand
Wednesday 12 August 2026 H.M. Queen Sirikit The Queen Mother’s Birthday and National Mother's Day
14 TugIAs1 13 9AnAN 2569 TUAR B TUAITIARWITLINENGANSEUTNAUNIELUAT NNNANABARLLAY NNTUTHUINTAS
Tuesday, 13 October 2026 H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej ‘The Great Memorial Day’
15 Fuansii 23 ganan 2569 Fullenms
' Friday, 23 October 2026 Chulalongkorn Day
. TUNZAUALTE TUATE TUNSE LTS ITENNN WS L ENLGANSZUTNAUNBLUAS NN RWADORELATNINT Y
16 FUTUNSN 7 SUNAN 2569 USHUNURGS TUINE LAz TUNDLUING (TS0 5 SUNAN 2569)
' Monday 7 December 2026 H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great's Birthday, National Day and National Father's Day
(Saturday, 5 December 2026)
17 FuwaWaudi 10 Sunan 2569 TusgaTeayny
' Thursday, 10 December 2026 Constitution Day
18 Fuwawauil 31 §uanaw 2569 Juaudl

Thursday, 31 December 2026

New Year's Eve

Note: Academic Calendar dates are subject to change without prior notice.

(Updated as 3/2/2026)




